Assembly Instruction

ITEM: B2159-310  ALLEGRA 5/0 Q HEADBOARD
B2159-328 2 ALLEGRA 5/0 Q STORAGE
FOOTBOARD & SLATS
B2159-330 ALLEGRA 5/0 Q SIDE RAILS

NO. Part list Q' TY/| [NO. Hardware List QTY
@5/16" *1-1/2"L Allen Bolt 6PCS
A @ Headboard 1PC ) |@5/16" Spring washer 8PCS
25/16™19mm Flat washer 6PCS
B a————— 1PC 1
Left Headboard Leg Allen wrench (4mm) 1PC
Cc —_—— Right Headboard Leg 1PC Z10mm*40mm Wooden dowel 2PCS
5| @ (8*@4*1-1/4"L Wood Screw 8PCS
D & Footboard w / drawers 1PC
E (@) Leg 2PCS
F &~  |Support leg of drawer 2PCS
G | —— |support legs for slats 4PCS
H ‘ Slats 1SET
1| 2 |Rais 2PCS

MADE IN VIETNAM

Page 1 0of 2







Assembly Instruction

ITEM: B2159-110  ALLEGRA 6/6-6/0 K HEADBOARD
B2159-128  ALLEGRA 6/6-6/0 K STORAGE
FOOTBOARD & SLATS
B2159-130 ALLEGRA 6/6 EK SIDE RAILS

NO. Part list Q' TY| |NO. Hardware List QTY
@5/16" *1-1/2"L Allen Boilt 6PCS
A @ Headboard 1PC @) |D5/16" Spring washer 6PCS
@5/16™19mm Flat washer 6PCS
B —— 1PC 1
Left Headboard Leg Allen wrench (4mm) 1PC
C % nght Headboard Leg 1PC @210mm*40mm Wooden dowel 2PCS
5 | @===> |38"@4*1-1/4"L Wood Screw 8PCS
D & Footboard w / drawers 1PC
E @ Leg 2PCS
F %  |Support leg of drawer 3PCS
G | ——" |support legs for slats 8PCS
H G st 1SET
' / Ralls 2PCS

MADE IN VIETNAM

Page 1 0of 2




Assembly Instruction

2

AE
o Q
0 %
()

< O
w =
T D
Y v
S o
S ©
© ©
O O
ONO)
W
e
< <
O
~ N
Y
D B
N N
m m
=

L

=

FOOTBOARD & SLATS

ALLEGRA 6/6 EK SIDE RAILS

B2159-130

Assembly completed

MADE IN VIETNAM

Page 2 of 2



SACQLY ( RV =
(@ 2 S
ROY 'L

e

Assembly Instruction

ITEM: B2159-040 ALLEGRA NIGHTSTAND ADD POWER PORT

NO. Part list QTY
A @ Cablnet 1PC
B| @ Leg 4PCS

MADE IN VIETNAM

Assembly completed

Page 1 of 1




'LASSI
Wojez

= 1%

S

Assembly Instruction

ITEM: B2159-070 ALLEGRA CHEST

NO. Part list Q' 1v] [no. HARDWARE LIST: QTY
Al # Cabinet Pc| | 1| T |TIPPING RESTRAINT 1PC
B| @ Leg 4PCS

Assembly completed

MADE IN VIETNAM

Page 1 of 1




Assembly Instruction

ITEM: B2159-050 ALLEGRA DRESSER

NO. Part list Q' TY| |NO. HARDWARE LIST: QTY
A @ Cabinet 1PC 1 TIPPING RESTRAINT 1PC
B| (0 |0 4pCS

c <— |SupportLeg 1PC

Assembly completed

MADE IN VIETNAM

Page 1 of 1




Assembly Instruction
ITEM: B2159-060 ALLEGRA MIRROR

NO. Part list QTY| |NO. Hardware List QTY
Al @B |Dresser 1PC |14 *1-1/2'L Allen Bot 8PCS
B @ Mirror 1PC 1 "R PED | 31/4" Spring washer 8PCS
21/4™319mm Flat washer 8PCS

C | —= | SupportSiats 2PCS «~~ | Allen wrench (4mm) 1PC
2 Q, TIPPING RESTRAINT 1PC

I X
A

Assembly completed

MADE IN VIETNAM

Page 1 of 1




= 1%

S

Assembly Instruction

AL frass ITEM: B2159-078 ALLEGRA MEDIA CONSOLE
NO. Part list QTY| [NO. HARDWARE LIST: QTY
A Cabinet Pc| | 1 ) | TPPING RESTRAINT 1PC
B Leg 4PCS

Assembly completed

MADE IN VIETNAM

Page 1 of 1




	AI-B2159-Apr 21 2015
	床头柜
	五斗柜
	妆台
	镜子
	TV柜
	QUEEN-1
	QUEEN-2

	KING-1
	KING-2

